
No. 2024/RS()/874/203/1936 

M/s. National Engineering Industries Limited, 
Khatipura Road, 
Jaipur - 302006. 

No. 

Goree mest of nda 

Consignee particulars for the quantity of 85,900 Nos. out of 95,434 Nos. CTRBs were 
issued as per Annexure-A of the Subject Contract. 

2. 

Consignee particulars for the quantity of 7,287 Nos. out of balance available 9,534 Nos. 
CTRBs against the subject contract are as under: 

S. Railway 

1. 

3. 

5 

4. 

6 

Sub 

Southern 

Central 

East 
Coast 
Eastern 

Northern 

HTRT HTAR / GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

t HTHT/ MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS 

tert ts I RAILWAY BOARD) 

North 
Central 
Total 

Contract No. 2024/RS(U)/874/203/1936 dated 19.07.2024 for 
manufacture and supply of Cartridge Tapered Roller Bearings 
(CTRBS)-Consignee details. 

Quantity 
(Nos.) 
4,191 

60 

60 

600 

1,476 

900 

7,287 

Consignee Particulars 

CWIPER 

Wheel & CTRB Shop 
KWW 

SSE(C&W)/SLRA 

DY./CMM IJMP 

Dated:28.01.2025 

DY. CMMIJUDW 

GSDIJHS 

Page 1 of 2 

Indent No. & date. 

44240194701313 
dated 02.04.2024 
38245003702157 
dated 18.04.2024 
03245007702831 
dated 01.11.2024 
21231043703169 

dated 08.08.23 
09222007708728 

dated 13.09.23 
30231497701157 

dated 28.04.23 

Consignee particulars for remaining available quantity 2247 Nos. shall be issued in 
future as per requirement. Consignee Railway may be changed by the purchaser before 
supply, if required 

Yours faithfully, 

Aeema 
2@ lo|2 5 

(Amit Kumar) 
Director, Railway Stores (Wagon) 



No. 2024/RS()/874/203/1936 

Copy to: 

1. PFA(WC), Northern Railway, Baroda House, New Delhi. 
2. ADAI (Railways), Mathura Road, New Delhi. 
3. Director of Audit, Northern Railway, New Delhi. 
4. CMMIG, Eastern Railway, 3, Koilaghat Street (Top Floor), Kolkata-700001. Executive Director (QA), RDSO, Manak Nagar, Lucknow-226011. 
5. Executive Director(Standard)Wagon, RDS0, Manak Nagar, Lucknow. 
6. Director General (1&L), RDSO, Manak Nagar, Lucknow-226011. 
7. Director Standard Wagon, RDSO, Manak Nagar, Lucknow-221160. 

Dated:28.01.2025 

8. Director (1&L), RDSO, behind Shankar Market, New Delhi-110001. Inspection will 
be done by TPI agency as per Board's Circular No. 2022/RS(G)/779/8 dated 
04.01.2023. 

9. A/Cs.IV(BO), RS(B) & F(S)I Branches of Board's office. 

t Ha,TÍT ts, as froi -110001 
Rail Bhawan, Raisina Road, New Delhi-110001 

Page 2 of 2 

Yours faithfully, 

Aeumar 
(Amiku925 

Director, Railway Stores (Wagon) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

