

भारत सरकार / GOVERNMENT OF INDIA रेल मंत्रालय / MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (रेलवे बोर्ड / RAILWAY BOARD)

No. 2024/RS(I)/874/203/1936

Dated:28.01.2025

M/s. National Engineering Industries Limited, Khatipura Road, Jaipur - 302006.

Sub: Contract No. 2024/RS(I)/874/203/1936 dated 19.07.2024 for manufacture and supply of Cartridge Tapered Roller Bearings (CTRBs)-Consignee details.

Consignee particulars for the quantity of 85,900 Nos. out of 95,434 Nos. CTRBs were issued as per Annexure-A of the Subject Contract.

Consignee particulars for the quantity of 7,287 Nos. out of balance available 9,534 Nos. CTRBs against the subject contract are as under:

S. No.	Railway	Quantity (Nos.)	Consignee Particulars	Indent No. & date.
1.	Southern	4,191	CW/PER	44240194701313 dated 02.04.2024
2.	Central	60	Wheel & CTRB Shop KWV	38245003702157 dated 18.04.2024
3.	East Coast	60	SSE(C&W)/SLRA	03245007702831 dated 01.11.2024
4.	Eastern	600	DY./CMM /JMP	21231043703169 dated 08.08.23
5.	Northern	1,476	DY. CMM/JUDW	09222007708728 dated 13.09.23
6.	North Central	900	GSD/JHS	30231497701157 dated 28.04.23
2.0	Total	7,287		

Consignee particulars for remaining available quantity 2247 Nos. shall be issued in future as per requirement. Consignee Railway may be changed by the purchaser before supply, if required

Yours faithfully,

(Amit Kumar)

Director, Railway Stores (Wagon)

No. 2024/RS(I)/874/203/1936

Copy to:

- 1. PFA(WC), Northern Railway, Baroda House, New Delhi.
- 2. ADAI (Railways), Mathura Road, New Delhi.
- 3. Director of Audit, Northern Railway, New Delhi.
- 4. CMM/G, Eastern Railway, 3, Koilaghat Street (Top Floor), Kolkata-700001. Executive Director (QA), RDSO, Manak Nagar, Lucknow-226011.
- 5. Executive Director(Standard)/Wagon, RDSO, Manak Nagar, Lucknow.
- 6. Director General (I&L), RDSO, Manak Nagar, Lucknow-226011.
- 7. Director Standard Wagon, RDSO, Manak Nagar, Lucknow-221160.
- 8. Director (I&L), RDSO, behind Shankar Market, New Delhi-110001. Inspection will be done by TPI agency as per Board's Circular No. 2022/RS(G)/779/8 dated 04.01.2023.
- 9. A/Cs.IV(BO), RS(B) & F(S)I Branches of Board's office.

Yours faithfully,

Dated:28.01.2025

Amit Kumar)

Director, Railway Stores (Wagon)